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Our MUST’s International Project Agreements

Name

The University of
Queensland
Sanko Group

University of Shanghai

for Science and
Technology
Harbin Institute of
Technology

North China Electric
Power University
Northwestern
Polytechnical

Shandong university of

Science and

Inner Mongolia
University of
Technology

The Belt and Road
Initiative of Mining
Universities

The Korea National
University of
Transportation

Korea Coal Corporation

Ewha Womans
Universtiy

Country

Australia

Japan
People's Republic of
China

People's Republic of
China

People's Republic of
China
People's Republic of
China
People's Republic of
China
People's Republic of
China

People's Republic of
China

Republic of Korea

Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea

Sangmyung University - Republic of Korea

KOICA ODA project

Commencement Date
2022.11.08

2022.10.18

2018.06.21

2015.05.08

2008.03.13 2023.05.29

2019.11.08

2015, 2019, 2021.03.15

2014, 2018.09.06

2019

2019.06.27

2019.02.19

2007.08.03

2021.12.15

Expiration Date

5 year
2 year
5 year

10 year

5 year until 2028
4 year
5 year

3 year

No expiration date

2024.06.27

2025.02.19
long term

2022.06.30

Statistics

Country Frequency
Australia 1
Japan

1
People's
Republic of
China 7
Republic of
Korea 4
Total 13



